Okuma Catalog 2018 161
4
R
O
D
S
- Durable glass fiber rod blank construction
- 2-pcs blank construction on 7- to 12-ft. models
- 3-pcs blank construction on 13- and 15-ft. models
- Reinforced double footed guides on all models
- Long lasting ceramic guide inserts
- 13- and 15-ft. rods feature a fold down stripper guide
- Stainless steel hooded reel seats
- Comfortable EVA foam fore and rear grips
- 13- and 15-ft. rods feature a spilt butt grip configuration
- Durable rubber butt cap
tundRA pRO ROdS FeAtuRe:
Model
rod
power
Length
Line
Wt. (lbs)
sections
Casting
Wt. (oz)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number
of guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
neW TXP-S-702M M 7'0" 10-20 2-pcs 1/2-2 95mm 295mm 4+TIP A 218
neW TXP-S-802M M 8'0" 10-25 2-pcs 3/4-2 1/2 100mm 370mm 5+TIP A 255
neW TXP-S-902MH MH 9'0" 15-40 2-pcs 1-4 100mm 400mm 5+TIP A 345
neW TXP-S-1002MH MH 10'0" 20-40 2-pcs 2-6 100mm 420mm 5+TIP A 464
neW TXP-S-1202MH MH 12'0' 20-40 2-pcs 2-6 170mm 420mm 6+TIP A 627
neW TXP-S-1503MH MH 15'0" 20-40 2-pcs 2-8 110mm 550mm 6+TIP A 839
tundRA pRO
A